Georgia CTI Foundation Donation

All Georgia CTI Donations are due by March 10, 2025

Please fill out the information below and return with your donation.

Thank you for your continued support Georgia CTI Foundation and students with disabilities.

☐ Georgia CTI	
Region/School Name:	
School Address:	
Coordinator's Name:	
Coordinator's Email:	
Amount of Donation:	
Please note any special instructions:	

All checks should be made payable to **Georgia CTI Foundation** and mailed to:

Georgia CTI 3 Central Plaza Suite 245 Rome, GA 30161